
From: Jones, Dan <dan.jones@twcable.com>
To: 'Bedsole, Coretta D'cbedsole@aarp.org

charles.terreni@terrenilaw.comcharles.terreni@terrenilaw.com 
Edwards, Nanettensedwar@regstaff.sc.gov 
Chuck.Claunch@duke-energy.comChuck.Claunch@duke-energy.com

CC: Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Date: 9/29/2014 2:22:28 PM

Subject: RE: Duke Settlement Advisory Committee

The only date that does not work for me is October 16th. Please move forward.

From: Bedsole, Coretta D [mailto:cbedsole@aarp.org]
Sent: Monday, September 29, 2014 2:14 PM
To: Jones, Dan; charles.terreni@terrenilaw.com; nsedwar@regstaff.sc.gov; Chuck.Claunch@duke-energy.com
Cc: kester@aging.sc.gov
Subject: Duke Settlement Advisory Committee

Good Afternoon Dan, Charlie, Tony, and Nanette,

Chuck and I were talking earlier today about the Duke Energy Settlement and the idea of a meeting of the advisory 
committee. I had reached out to him as a member of the advisory committee to discuss Duke Energy's vision for 
spending the settlement funds. He and I would like to schedule a meeting for all of us so that we can move forward 
with our discussions. So Dan, please allow this email to serve as us seeking permission from you, our chairman, to 
move forward with a meeting. And to kick off the planning here are some possible dates and times. Please let me 
know what you think and what dates and times work best for you.

October 10 at 10:00 a.m. 
October 10 at 1:30 p.m. 
October 16 at 3:00 p.m. 
October 17 at 10:00 a.m. 
October 20 at 10:00 a.m. 
October 20 at 2:00 p.m. 
October 20 at 3:00 p.m.

Thanks,
Coretta

C o re tta  Bedsole | A A R P  South Carolina | Associate S tate  D irec to r  
Advocacy
1201 Main Street | Suite 1720 | Columbia, SC 29201
Office: 803-765-7383 | Cell: 803-403-5313

Real Postibllltiea in

South Carolina
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prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this E-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete the original and any copy of 
this E-mail and any printout.


